
Tithes & Offerings:  September 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

September Monthly Giving                                                                                                                                                      

 

                    

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    09/04/2022 $26,897.43 

General Fund Offering    09/11/2022 $26,743.40  

General Fund Offering    09/18/2022  

General Fund Offering    09/25/2022  

Total $56,640.83 



Tithes & Offerings:  August 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

August Monthly Giving                                                                                                                                                      

 

                    

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    08/07/2022 $50,950.30    

General Fund Offering    08/14/2022 $50,141.81  

General Fund Offering    08/21/2022 $31,406.83 

General Fund Offering    08/28/2022 $23,035.53 

Total $155,534.47 



Tithes & Offerings:  July 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

July Monthly Giving                                                                                                                                                      

Total:                                                                                                   $146,163.65  

 

                    

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    07/03/2022 $24,884.00 

General Fund Offering    07/10/2022 $38,761.62 

General Fund Offering    07/17/2022 $17,524.00 

General Fund Offering    07/24/2022 $29,980.03  

General Fund Offering    07/31/2022 $35,014.00 



Tithes & Offerings:  June 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

June Monthly Giving                                                                                                                                                      

 

                    

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    06/05/2022 $95,278.00  

General Fund Offering    06/12/2022 $20,496.66 

General Fund Offering    06/19/2022 $22,932.54  

General Fund Offering    06/26/2022 $28,592.90 

Total $167,300.10 



Tithes & Offerings:  May 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

May Monthly Giving                                                                                    

Total                                                                                                      $165,152.55  

                    

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    05/01/2022 $28,146.00  

General Fund Offering    05/08/2022 $35,360.00  

General Fund Offering    05/15/2022 $46,704.63  

General Fund Offering    05/22/2022 $22,807.00  

General Fund Offering    05/29/2022 $32,134.92 



Tithes & Offerings:  April 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

April Monthly Giving                                                                                     

                       

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    04/03/2022 $30,410.46  

General Fund Offering    04/10/2022 $49,810.00  

General Fund Offering    04/17/2022 $53,511.76 

General Fund Offering    04/24/2022 $37,778.00 

Total $171,510.22  



Tithes & Offerings:  March 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

March Monthly Giving                                                                                     

                       

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    03/06/2022 $50,208.14  

General Fund Offering    03/13/2022 $14,479.50 

General Fund Offering    03/20/2022 $25,722.45 

General Fund Offering    03/27/2022 $26,926.00 

Total $117,336.09 



Tithes & Offerings:  February 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

February Monthly Giving                                                                                    

                       

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    02/06/2022 $57,932.63  

General Fund Offering    02/13/2022 $24,682.74 

General Fund Offering    02/20/2022 $25,731.58 

General Fund Offering    02/27/2022 $21,993.00 

Total $130,339.95 



Tithes & Offerings:  January 2022                                                        
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

January Monthly Giving                                                                                    

Total                         $131,109.33 

           

 

 

General Fund Offering    01/02/2022 $32,652.00 

General Fund Offering    01/09/2022 $31,296.00 

General Fund Offering    01/16/2022 $14,118.00 

General Fund Offering    01/23/2022 $32,964.33  

General Fund Offering    01/30/2022 $20,079.00  



Tithes & Offerings:  December 2021                                                                                          
(we list our offerings 1 week behind, in order receive all mail-in offering                         

December Monthly Giving                                                                                    

            

 

 

General Fund Offering    12/05/2021 $41,867.50  

General Fund Offering    12/12/2021 $41,909.37  

General Fund Offering    12/19/2021 $104,063.73  

General Fund Offering    12/26/2021 $45,470.88  

Total $233,311.48 


